
Market Goat Show Results
Roosevelt County Fair

Friday, August 23, 2024

Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Wt. Place Special Placing

10501 - Class 1 -1st Year Feeder ············· 8 records
Hailey Lopez Shooting Stars 4-H 4779 70 1 Champion 1st Year Feeder

Jaycee Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4783 59 2

Brooklyn Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4778 79 3

Zoey Vanpelt Shooting Stars 4-H 4777 77 4

Eli Richmond Shooting Stars 4-H 4785 73 5

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 4781 54 6

Jemma Robinson BCH 4711 51 7

Tiger McNulty BCH 4712 49 8

10503 - Class 1 -Roosevelt County Bred ············· 12 records
Knox Belew Portales FFA 4725 55 1

Riley Howard Portales FFA 7896 64 2

Paislee Williamson Dora 4-H 4680 69 3

Karen Inge Dora 4-H 4644 62 4

Klayt Hamilton Portales FFA 7937 69 5

Hailey Lopez Shooting Stars 4-H 4779 70 6

Jaycee Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4783 59 7

Julieann Tabor Rodeo & Show 4-H 7871 65 8

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 4781 54 9

Jordan Robinson BCH 4710 57 10

Jemma Robinson BCH 4711 51 11

Tiger McNulty BCH 4712 49 12

10504 - Class 2 - Roosevelt County Bred ············· 12 records
Joe De La Rosa Rodeo & Show 4-H 4729 87 1 Champion Roosevelt County Bre

James Parkey Rodeo & Show 4-H 4727 79 2 Reserve Champion Roosevelt Co

Brinley Skelley Dora 4-H 4641 84 3

Nealeigh Burrow Dora FFA 4769 75 4

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4724 77 5

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 4768 85 6

Brandon Webster Portales FFA 4677 73 7

Kinsley Inge Dora 4-H 4653 74 8

Preston Williamson Dora 4-H 4681 72 9

Brooklyn Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4778 79 10
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Exhibitor Name Club Tag ID Show Wt. Place Special Placing

10504 - Class 2 - Roosevelt County Bred ············· 12 records
Zoey Vanpelt Shooting Stars 4-H 4777 77 11

Eli Richmond Shooting Stars 4-H 4785 73 12

10505 - Class 1 - Junior Wether Doe ············· 10 records
Knox Belew Portales FFA 4725 55 1

Kinsley Inge Dora 4-H 4652 74 2

Karen Inge Dora 4-H 4654 54 3

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 4767 74 4

Brinley Skelley Dora 4-H 4674 42 5

Brinley Skelley Dora 4-H 4642 33 6

Brandon Webster Portales FFA 4677 73 7

Karen Inge Dora 4-H 4730 68 8

Brandon Webster Portales FFA 4679 43 9

Julieann Tabor Rodeo & Show 4-H 7871 65 10

10506 - Class 2 - Junior Wether Doe ············· 8 records
Brinley Skelley Dora 4-H 4641 84 1 Champion Jr. Wether Doe

Nealeigh Burrow Dora FFA 4769 75 2 Reserve Champion Jr. Wether D

James Parkey Rodeo & Show 4-H 4726 86 3

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4716 83 4

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4717 93 5

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 4768 85 6

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4722 78 7

Brandon Webster Portales FFA 4676 76 8

10507 - Class 1 - Market Goat ············· 11 records
Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 4770 53 1

Paislee Williamson Dora 4-H 4685 55 2

Kinsley Inge Dora 4-H 4647 54 3

Brinley Skelley Dora 4-H 4643 50 4

Preston Williamson Dora 4-H 4684 54 5

Knox Belew Portales FFA 7940 55 6

Hailey Lopez Shooting Stars 4-H 4784 56 7

Hailey Lopez Shooting Stars 4-H 4780 45 8

Nina Gallegos Shooting Stars 4-H 4781 54 9

Tiger McNulty BCH 4712 49 10

Jemma Robinson BCH 4711 51 11

10508 - Class 2 - Market Goat ············· 10 records
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10508 - Class 2 - Market Goat ············· 10 records
James Parkey Rodeo & Show 4-H 4728 62 1

Riley Howard Portales FFA 7896 64 2

Brandon Webster Portales FFA 4678 57 3

Remington Burrow Hustlers 4-H 4771 58 4

Karen Inge Dora 4-H 4644 62 5

Karen Inge Dora 4-H 4650 63 6

Jaycee Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4783 59 7

Brooklyn Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4782 59 8

Brooklyn Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4787 60 9

Jordan Robinson BCH 4710 57 10

10509 - Class 3 - Market Goat ············· 9 records
Knox Belew Portales FFA 7939 72 1

Preston Williamson Dora 4-H 4681 72 2

Paislee Williamson Dora 4-H 4680 69 3

Zoey Fair Dora 4-H 4694 71 4

Zoey Fair Dora 4-H 4695 69 5

Klayt Hamilton Portales FFA 7937 69 6

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4723 67 7

Hailey Lopez Shooting Stars 4-H 4779 70 8

Eli Richmond Shooting Stars 4-H 4785 73 9

10510 - Class 4 - Market Goat ············· 10 records
Joe De La Rosa Rodeo & Show 4-H 4729 87 1 Grand Champion

James Parkey Rodeo & Show 4-H 4727 79 2 Reserve Grand Champion

Paislee Williamson Dora 4-H 4683 83 3

Kinsley Inge Dora 4-H 4653 74 4

Preston Williamson Dora 4-H 4682 89 5

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4724 77 6

Tripp Urias Rodeo & Show 4-H 4718 78 7

Julieann Tabor Rodeo & Show 4-H 7910 86 8

Zoey Vanpelt Shooting Stars 4-H 4777 77 9

Brooklyn Martinez Shooting Stars 4-H 4778 79 10
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